



[VW_363768_10.118.125.143_20240905133347]



Your Details With Us:

MR. RAJINDER KUMAR
 522, JARODA GATE, JARODA, JAGADHRI
 YAMUNANAGAR
 HARYANA - INDIA - 135003
 Joint Holder: SACHIN



Your Base Branch: OLD POWER HOUSE, CIVIL LINES, JAGADARI, JAGADHRI, 135003

Summary of Account as on 30-06-2024

I. Operative Account in INR

Type of Account	Account Number	Balance (INR)	MICR	IFSC	Nomination
Savings	246601502694	7,42,408.62 Cr	135229006	ICIC0002466	Not Registered
TOTAL		7,42,408.62 Cr			

Statement of transactions in Savings account number: 246601502694 in INR For the period 01-04-2024 To 30-06-2024

Date	Particulars	Chq.No.	Withdrawals	Deposits	Autosweep	Reverse Sweep	Balance(INR)
01-04-2024	B/F						7,05,659.52 Cr
03-04-2024	UPI/409440629797/UPI/sachin1313@oks/Airtel Paymen		200.00	0.00			7,05,459.52 Cr
05-04-2024	UPI/409673709249/UPI/sachin1313@oks/Airtel Paymen		200.00	0.00			7,05,259.52 Cr
06-04-2024	UPI/409724051547/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	150.00			7,05,409.52 Cr
06-04-2024	UPI/409724859383/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	100.00			7,05,509.52 Cr
08-04-2024	UPI/446432932448/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	150.00			7,05,659.52 Cr
08-04-2024	UPI/409968985379/UPI/vp672004@oksb/State Bank Of		0.00	1,100.00			7,06,759.52 Cr
08-04-2024	UPI/446527264335/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	100.00			7,06,859.52 Cr
08-04-2024	UPI/409902987646/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	100.00			7,06,959.52 Cr
09-04-2024	UPI/446622727274/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	140.00			7,07,099.52 Cr
10-04-2024	UPI/446746157458/UPI/vipinhira31-1@o/Canara Bank/A		0.00	670.00			7,07,769.52 Cr
10-04-2024	UPI/410163468896/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	100.00			7,07,869.52 Cr
10-04-2024	UPI/410168390294/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	100.00			7,07,969.52 Cr
11-04-2024	UPI/410258544084/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	50.00			7,08,019.52 Cr
12-04-2024	UPI/410345168772/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	100.00			7,08,119.52 Cr
12-04-2024	UPI/410363281944/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	100.00			7,08,219.52 Cr
12-04-2024	UPI/410307688164/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	100.00			7,08,319.52 Cr
13-04-2024	UPI/410416074063/MB UPI/8295074972@kota/Katak Mahi			2,090.00			7,10,409.52 Cr
13-04-2024	UPI/447050716923/UPI/vipinhira1410-1/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	340.00			7,10,749.52 Cr
13-04-2024	UPI/410486923864/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	515.00			7,11,264.52 Cr
13-04-2024	UPI/410468941631/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	520.00			7,11,784.52 Cr
15-04-2024	UPI/410533972506/UPI/vs3040510-1@okh/Bank of India		0.00	150.00			7,11,934.52 Cr
15-04-2024	UPI/447191161124/UPI/vipinhira31-1@o/Canara Bank/A		0.00	5,980.00			7,17,914.52 Cr
15-04-2024	UPI/410515451377/MB UPI/8295074972@kota/Katak Mahi		0.00	7,000.00			7,24,914.52 Cr
15-04-2024	UPI/410576665541/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	100.00			7,25,014.52 Cr
15-04-2024	UPI/410527794015/UPI/vs3040510-1@okh/Bank of India		450.00	0.00			7,24,564.52 Cr
15-04-2024	UPI/447118979661/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	200.00			7,24,764.52 Cr
15-04-2024	UPI/447195585000/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	150.00			7,24,914.52 Cr
15-04-2024	UPI/447208229580/PaymenttoPayBin/paybingo50.rzp@/		1,000.00	0.00			7,23,914.52 Cr
15-04-2024	UPI/447275828493/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	100.00			7,24,014.52 Cr
16-04-2024	UPI/447388474622/UPI/vipinhira31-1@o/Canara Bank/l		3,370.00	0.00			7,20,644.52 Cr
16-04-2024	UPI/410741472791/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	200.00			7,20,844.52 Cr
16-04-2024	UPI/410716990886/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	300.00			7,21,144.52 Cr
17-04-2024	UPI/447446515965/UPI/vipinhira31-1@o/Canara Bank/l		7,200.00	0.00			7,13,944.52 Cr
17-04-2024	UPI/447477521864/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	200.00			7,14,144.52 Cr
17-04-2024	UPI/447463928591/UPI/akash6999-5@okh/IDFC BANK LTD		7,000.00	0.00			7,07,144.52 Cr
17-04-2024	UPI/410800641046/UPI/s8849798@okaxis/India Post Pa		2,500.00	0.00			7,04,644.52 Cr
17-04-2024	UPI/410826738188/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	300.00			7,04,944.52 Cr

Category of service: Banking & Financial Services. Registration No.MV/ST/Bank & Finc/4.

REGD ADDRESS: ICICI BANK TOWER, NEAR CHAKLI CIRCLE, OLD PADRA ROAD, VADODARA - 390 007, INDIA
 This is an authenticated intimation/statement. Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement



19-04-2024	UPI/447635993105/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	330.00		
19-04-2024	UPI/447621122388/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	140.00		7,05,414.52 Cr
20-04-2024	UPI/411136229354/UPI/ooop-payment@ok/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	6.00		7,05,420.52 Cr
20-04-2024	UPI/411170157895/UPI/paytm-jiomobili/Yes Bank Ltd/	25.00	0.00		7,05,395.52 Cr
20-04-2024	UPI/447730971005/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	190.00		7,05,585.52 Cr
22-04-2024	UPI/411268627147/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	200.00		7,05,785.52 Cr
22-04-2024	UPI/411279031803/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	300.00		7,06,085.52 Cr
22-04-2024	UPI/411354526990/UPI/paytm-jiomobili/Ajantha Urban	25.00	0.00		7,06,060.52 Cr
22-04-2024	UPI/447927651789/UPI/katariyasumit53/Kotak Mahindr	1,000.00	0.00		7,05,060.52 Cr
23-04-2024	UPI/448053784050/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	200.00		7,05,260.52 Cr
23-04-2024	UPI/411403326808/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	100.00		7,05,360.52 Cr
24-04-2024	UPI/448124372618/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	150.00		7,05,510.52 Cr
25-04-2024	UPI/448274723584/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	300.00		7,05,810.52 Cr
26-04-2024	UPI/411726728432/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	200.00		7,06,010.52 Cr
26-04-2024	UPI/411760135039/UPI/mohitkumar53415/State Bank Of	0.00	130.00		7,06,140.52 Cr
27-04-2024	UPI/448485709315/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	350.00		7,06,490.52 Cr
29-04-2024	UPI/411949790007/UPI/sachinv1313@oks/Airtel Paymen	100.00	0.00		7,06,390.52 Cr
29-04-2024	UPI/411930465185/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	200.00		7,06,590.52 Cr
29-04-2024	UPI/448626601809/UPI/soukhen4565nig/Bank of Barod	0.00	1,500.00		7,08,090.52 Cr
29-04-2024	UPI/412006488247/UPI/vipinhira31-1@o/Canara Bank/A	0.00	8,615.00		7,16,705.52 Cr
29-04-2024	UPI/412014847383/UPI/kaurprabhjot181/HDFC BANK LTD	0.00	500.00		7,17,205.52 Cr
29-04-2024	UPI/412081297253/UPI/jogindersingh08/State Bank Of	0.00	8,000.00		7,25,205.52 Cr
29-04-2024	UPI/412026140493/UPI/kaurprabhjot181/HDFC BANK LTD	0.00	300.00		7,25,505.52 Cr
29-04-2024	UPI/412061718149/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	300.00		7,25,805.52 Cr
30-04-2024	UPI/448779757643/UPI/gpayrecharge@icici/ICICI Bank/IC	480.90	0.00		7,25,324.62 Cr
30-04-2024	UPI/448766064587/UPI/vipinhira31-1@o/Canara Bank/I	9,400.00	0.00		7,15,924.62 Cr
01-05-2024	UPI/448821624452/UPI/mukeshy3545-2@o/Kotak Mahindr	5,000.00	0.00		7,10,924.62 Cr
01-05-2024	UPI/412204617999/UPI/kaurprabhjot181/HDFC BANK LTD	0.00	280.00		7,11,204.62 Cr
01-05-2024	UPI/412216322933/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	180.00		7,11,384.62 Cr
02-05-2024	UPI/448944172982/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	250.00		7,11,634.62 Cr
03-05-2024	UPI/412424446870/UPI/paytm-jiomobili/Yes Bank Ltd/	25.00	0.00		7,11,609.62 Cr
03-05-2024	UPI/449036332637/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	220.00		7,11,829.62 Cr
04-05-2024	UPI/449127291893/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	300.00		7,12,129.62 Cr
06-05-2024	UPI/449284339046/UPI/katariyasumit53/Kotak Mahindr	0.00	500.00		7,12,629.62 Cr
06-05-2024	UPI/449293740600/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	285.00		7,12,894.62 Cr
07-05-2024	UPI/449473425640/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	300.00		7,13,194.62 Cr
07-05-2024	UPI/412849424675/UPI/3264deepak@okhd/Fun/ab Nation	0.00	300.00		7,13,494.62 Cr
07-05-2024	UPI/412837447299/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	200.00		7,13,694.62 Cr
08-05-2024	UPI/449562670861/UPI/vipinhira1410-1/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	2,010.00		7,15,704.62 Cr
09-05-2024	UPI/449680205379/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	200.00		7,15,904.62 Cr
09-05-2024	UPI/413023896675/Payment from Ph/9896355119@ybl/AU	0.00	300.00		7,16,204.62 Cr
10-05-2024	UPI/413121202975/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	300.00		7,16,504.62 Cr
11-05-2024	UPI/413211098449/UPI/3264deepak@okhd/Fun/ab Nation	0.00	500.00		7,17,004.62 Cr
11-05-2024	UPI/449814963080/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	300.00		7,17,304.62 Cr
13-05-2024	UPI/413409833970/UPI/vipinhira1410-1/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	1,710.00		7,19,014.62 Cr
13-05-2024	UPI/413473154543/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	245.00		7,19,259.62 Cr
14-05-2024	UPI/413571066557/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	2,000.00	0.00		7,17,259.62 Cr
14-05-2024	UPI/450118083880/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	50.00		7,17,309.62 Cr
14-05-2024	UPI/450118308440/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	200.00		7,17,509.62 Cr
15-05-2024	UPI/450287842834/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	200.00		7,17,709.62 Cr
16-05-2024	UPI/413799809064/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	400.00		7,18,109.62 Cr
17-05-2024	UPI/450487630491/UPI/vipinhira1410-1/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	360.00		7,18,469.62 Cr
17-05-2024	UPI/413873031865/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	155.00		7,18,624.62 Cr
18-05-2024	UPI/413910481638/UPI/vipinhira1410-1/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	2,095.00		7,20,719.62 Cr
18-05-2024	UPI/450581788711/UPI/karanjot01@okd/Union Bank of	0.00	2,160.00		7,22,879.62 Cr
18-05-2024	UPI/413947587922/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	300.00		7,23,179.62 Cr
18-05-2024	UPI/413939514384/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	460.00		7,23,639.62 Cr
20-05-2024	UPI/414060136579/UPI/vipinhira31-1@o/Canara Bank/A	0.00	3,910.00		7,27,549.62 Cr
20-05-2024	UPI/450646178245/Payment from Ph/6387456153@ybl/AI	0.00	20.00		7,27,569.62 Cr
20-05-2024	UPI/450633658671/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	380.00		7,27,949.62 Cr
20-05-2024	UPI/414095841099/UPI/sachinv1313@oks/Airtel Paymen	100.00	0.00		7,27,849.62 Cr
20-05-2024	UPI/414153810317/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	285.00		7,28,134.62 Cr
22-05-2024	UPI/450903988340/UPI/vipinhira31-1@o/Canara Bank/I	2,875.00	0.00		7,25,259.62 Cr
22-05-2024	UPI/414356663737/UPI/pb1435703@oksbi/State Bank Of	0.00	200.00		7,25,459.62 Cr
22-05-2024	UPI/414356959663/UPI/pb1435703@oksbi/State Bank Of	0.00	840.00		7,26,299.62 Cr
22-05-2024	UPI/414338612007/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	420.00		7,26,719.62 Cr
23-05-2024	UPI/414424733088/UPI/amalgiri848-1@/Airtel Paymen	0.00	500.00		7,27,219.62 Cr
23-05-2024	UPI/451097425288/UPI/vipinhira31-1@o/Canara Bank/I	5,400.00	0.00		7,21,819.62 Cr
23-05-2024	UPI/414486507131/UPI/pb1435703@oksbi/State Bank Of	0.00	420.00		7,22,239.62 Cr
24-05-2024	UPI/41459925442/UPI/dinesh.kumar888/HDFC BANK LTD	0.00	3,040.00		7,25,279.62 Cr

Category of service: Banking & Financial Services. Registration No.MV/ST/Bank & Finc/4.

REGD ADDRESS: ICICI BANK TOWER, NEAR CHAKLI CIRCLE, OLD PADRA ROAD, VADODARA - 390 007, INDIA
 This is an authenticated intimation/statement. Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement.



24-05-2024	UPI/414504325070/UPI/anmolpandhan-1@HDFC BANK LTD		0.00	9,585.00			
24-05-2024	UPI/451110584725/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	325.00			7,34,865.62 Cr
24-05-2024	UPI/414536782704/UPI/jogindersingh08/State Bank Of		0.00	7,000.00			7,35,189.62 Cr
24-05-2024	UPI/451197993609/UPI/vipinhira1410-1/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	3,265.00			7,42,189.62 Cr
24-05-2024	UPI/414501484277/UPI/sunitku98798@ok/State Bank Of		1,500.00	0.00			7,45,454.62 Cr
25-05-2024	UPI/414669720127/UPI/pb1435703@oksbi/State Bank Of		0.00	450.00			7,43,954.62 Cr
25-05-2024	UPI/451248859471/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	300.00			7,44,404.62 Cr
27-05-2024	UPI/451382853275/UPI/paytm-jomobili/Yes Bank Ltd/		239.00	0.00			7,44,704.62 Cr
27-05-2024	UPI/451362203901/Payment from Ph9131996812@ybl/In		0.00	1,000.00			7,44,465.62 Cr
27-05-2024	UPI/414708905902/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	300.00			7,45,465.62 Cr
27-05-2024	UPI/451359792020/UPI/sachinv1311@oksbi/Airtel Paymen		50.00	0.00			7,45,765.62 Cr
27-05-2024	UPI/451480356397/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	450.00			7,45,715.62 Cr
28-05-2024	UPI/414963450226/Payment from Ph/paytm-jomobili/Y		25.00	0.00			7,46,165.62 Cr
29-05-2024	UPI/451620004055/UPI/vipinhira1410-1/Axis Bank Ltd		3,295.00	0.00			7,46,140.62 Cr
29-05-2024	UPI/415092248807/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	200.00			7,42,845.62 Cr
30-05-2024	UPI/415130550110/UPI/vipinhira1410-1/Axis Bank Ltd		9,765.00	0.00			7,43,045.62 Cr
31-05-2024	UPI/451852405896/UPI/vipinhira1410-1/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	3,390.00			7,33,280.62 Cr
31-05-2024	UPI/415297200260/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation		3,800.00	0.00			7,36,670.62 Cr
01-06-2024	UPI/415304454995/UPI/pb1435703@oksbi/State Bank Of		0.00	150.00			7,32,870.62 Cr
01-06-2024	UPI/451978797851/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	200.00			7,33,020.62 Cr
03-06-2024	UPI/452024522092/UPI/vipinhira1410-1/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	3,410.00			7,33,220.62 Cr
04-06-2024	UPI/452231303621/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	320.00			7,36,630.62 Cr
04-06-2024	UPI/415618190977/UPI/ak461369@okaxis/Punjab Nation		3,710.00	0.00			7,36,950.62 Cr
04-06-2024	UPI/415636879356/UPI/sagarkumar0461@/Bank of Barod		0.00	50.00			7,33,240.62 Cr
04-06-2024	UPI/415638577824/UPI/p672004@oksbi/State Bank Of		0.00	1,100.00			7,33,290.62 Cr
05-06-2024	UPI/415787965663/UPI/shubham90505325/State Bank Of		0.00	200.00			7,34,390.62 Cr
05-06-2024	UPI/452316433950/UPI/bunbyhira8@okax/Axis Bank Ltd		2,560.00	0.00			7,34,590.62 Cr
05-06-2024	UPI/415790523281/UPI/sahilsalmaniboo/Bank of Barod		0.00	1,400.00			7,32,030.62 Cr
06-06-2024	UPI/415829053890/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	215.00			7,33,430.62 Cr
07-06-2024	UPI/415996656509/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation		0.00	1,000.00			7,33,645.62 Cr
08-06-2024	UPI/452682048296/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	270.00			7,34,915.62 Cr
08-06-2024	UPI/416053615763/UPI/sachinv1313@oka/Bank of India		50.00	0.00			7,34,645.62 Cr
10-06-2024	UPI/452704116287/Sent from Paytm9628049264@payt/S		0.00	100.00			7,34,865.62 Cr
10-06-2024	UPI/416158141976/Payment to PayBin/paybingo50.rzp@i		28,000.00	0.00			7,34,965.62 Cr
10-06-2024	UPI/452788282362/UPI/bunbyhira8@okax/Axis Bank Ltd		0.00	27,980.00			7,06,965.62 Cr
10-06-2024	UPI/416159563480/Payment from Ph/8559070130ram@y/A		0.00	200.00			7,34,925.62 Cr
10-06-2024	UPI/416255554850/UPI/sagarkumar0461@/Bank of Barod		0.00	60.00			7,35,125.62 Cr
11-06-2024	UPI/416315403233/Payment from Ph/8559070130ram@y/A		0.00	200.00			7,35,185.62 Cr
11-06-2024	UPI/416305931587/UPI/sagarkumar0461@/Bank of Barod		0.00	180.00			7,35,385.62 Cr
12-06-2024	UPI/416405291145/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation		0.00	1,310.00			7,35,565.62 Cr
12-06-2024	UPI/416438898432/UPI/vishalvishal888/Airtel Paymen		0.00	60.00			7,36,875.62 Cr
12-06-2024	UPI/416412991701/UPI/gpayrecharge@ok/Axis Bank Ltd		25.00	0.00			7,36,935.62 Cr
13-06-2024	UPI/416585769893/UPI/vishalvishal888/Airtel Paymen		0.00	280.00			7,36,910.62 Cr
13-06-2024	UPI/416597924512/UPI/vishalvishal888/Airtel Paymen		0.00	210.00			7,37,190.62 Cr
13-06-2024	UPI/453127658031/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation		0.00	1,100.00			7,37,400.62 Cr
13-06-2024	UPI/453155962365/UPI/918347035776@pa/Bank of Barod		500.00	0.00			7,38,500.62 Cr
13-06-2024	UPI/416504669660/UPI/sagarkumar0461@/Bank of Barod		0.00	120.00			7,38,000.62 Cr
14-06-2024	UPI/453229997251/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation		0.00	1,500.00			7,38,120.62 Cr
14-06-2024	UPI/416635495452/UPI/vishalvishal888/Airtel Paymen		0.00	270.00			7,39,620.62 Cr
14-06-2024	UPI/416685390007/UPI Payment/9896772136@fam/TriOTe		0.00	300.00			7,39,890.62 Cr
14-06-2024	UPI/416647402622/UPI/vishalvishal888/Airtel Paymen		1,530.00	0.00			7,40,190.62 Cr
14-06-2024	UPI/416645659437/UPI/vishalvishal888/Airtel Paymen		0.00	135.00			7,38,660.62 Cr
14-06-2024	UPI/416697607269/UPI/sachinv1313-1@o/Airtel Paymen		100.00	0.00			7,38,795.62 Cr
15-06-2024	UPI/453359543722/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation		0.00	2,600.00			7,38,695.62 Cr
15-06-2024	UPI/416722030135/UPI/sachinv1313-1@o/Airtel Paymen		1,000.00	0.00			7,41,295.62 Cr
15-06-2024	UPI/416767113928/Payment from Ph/8559070130ram@y/A		0.00	500.00			7,40,295.62 Cr
16-06-2024	UPI/453436878673/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation		0.00	2,600.00			7,40,795.62 Cr
16-06-2024	UPI/453409691303/UPI/federalexchange/HDFC BANK LTD		8,190.00	0.00			7,43,395.62 Cr
16-06-2024	UPI/416846750319/UPI/sagarkumar0461@/Bank of Barod		0.00	20.00			7,35,205.62 Cr
16-06-2024	UPI/416856153557/UPI/sagarkumar0461@/Bank of Barod		0.00	50.00			7,35,225.62 Cr
17-06-2024	UPI/416939043466/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation		0.00	980.00			7,35,275.62 Cr
18-06-2024	UPI/417017266628/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation		0.00	1,700.00			7,36,255.62 Cr
18-06-2024	UPI/417028838783/UPI/vishalvishal888/Airtel Paymen		0.00	260.00			7,37,955.62 Cr
18-06-2024	UPI/417036431735/UPI/vishalvishal888/Airtel Paymen		0.00	120.00			7,38,215.62 Cr
18-06-2024	UPI/417055013336/Payment from Ph/7355130424@ybl/Pu		0.00	500.00			7,38,335.62 Cr
19-06-2024	UPI/453760275020/UPI/vipinhira31-1@o/Canara Bank/A		0.00	990.00			7,38,835.62 Cr
19-06-2024	UPI/453701135859/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation		0.00	570.00			7,39,825.62 Cr
19-06-2024	UPI/417176103237/UPI/vishalvishal888/Airtel Paymen		0.00	130.00			7,40,395.62 Cr
19-06-2024	UPI/45377244580/UPI/sachinv1313-1@o/Airtel Paymen		60.00	0.00			7,40,525.62 Cr
19-06-2024	UPI/417189758882/UPI/gajendragowami/State Bank Of		0.00	600.00			7,40,465.62 Cr
							7,41,065.62 Cr

Category of service: Banking & Financial Services, Registration No.MV/ST/Bank & Finc/4.

REGD ADDRESS: ICICI BANK TOWER, NEAR CHAKLI CIRCLE, OLD PADRA ROAD, VADODARA - 390 007, INDIA
This is an authenticated intimation/statement. Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement.



19-06-2024	UPI/417194845709/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	40.00			
20-06-2024	UPI/417224568617/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	145.00			7,41,250.62 Cr
20-06-2024	UPI/417295273697/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation	0.00	1,500.00			7,42,750.62 Cr
20-06-2024	UPI/417294168566/UPI/s2749399@okhdf/HDFC BANK LTD	0.00	1,220.00			7,43,970.62 Cr
20-06-2024	UPI/417236837854/UPI/vipinhira31-1@/Canara Bank/A	0.00	705.00			7,44,675.62 Cr
20-06-2024	UPI/417236043701/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	125.00			7,44,800.62 Cr
21-06-2024	UPI/417367458524/Payment from Ph:9673686413@/Ma	0.00	200.00			7,45,000.62 Cr
21-06-2024	UPI/417345719636/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation	2,500.00	0.00			7,42,500.62 Cr
21-06-2024	UPI/417330230161/UPI/vipinhira31-1@/Canara Bank/A	2,530.00	0.00			7,39,970.62 Cr
21-06-2024	UPI/417387281586/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	140.00			7,40,110.62 Cr
21-06-2024	UPI/417378835059/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	30.00			7,40,140.62 Cr
22-06-2024	UPI/454099876370/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation	900.00	0.00			7,39,240.62 Cr
22-06-2024	UPI/454071660932/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	100.00			7,39,340.62 Cr
23-06-2024	UPI/454154722073/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation	0.00	260.00			7,39,600.62 Cr
23-06-2024	UPI/417559081478/Payment from Ph:8949076013@/bi/Un	0.00	300.00			7,39,900.62 Cr
23-06-2024	UPI/417562961907/UPI/rajivrajput1001/State Bank Of	0.00	200.00			7,40,100.62 Cr
24-06-2024	UPI/417693291007/Payment from Ph:8619411241-2@/yb/A	0.00	100.00			7,40,200.62 Cr
24-06-2024	UPI/417682674368/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation	0.00	1,000.00			7,41,200.62 Cr
24-06-2024	UPI/454246274620/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	340.00	0.00			7,40,860.62 Cr
24-06-2024	UPI/417616214791/UPI/rajivrajput1001/State Bank Of	0.00	500.00			7,41,360.62 Cr
24-06-2024	UPI/417617588969/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	95.00			7,41,455.62 Cr
24-06-2024	UPI/417625169836/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	40.00			7,41,495.62 Cr
24-06-2024	UPI/417625401772/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	50.00			7,41,545.62 Cr
25-06-2024	UPI/417770398569/UPI/vishalmamli335@/Punjab Nation	0.00	100.00			7,41,645.62 Cr
25-06-2024	UPI/417746175218/UPI/rajivrajput1001/State Bank Of	0.00	500.00			7,42,145.62 Cr
25-06-2024	UPI/417708918786/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation	0.00	400.00			7,42,545.62 Cr
25-06-2024	UPI/417753405115/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	50.00			7,42,595.62 Cr
25-06-2024	UPI/417766578590/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	90.00			7,42,685.62 Cr
25-06-2024	UPI/417720096271/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	50.00			7,42,735.62 Cr
25-06-2024	UPI/417774080725/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	40.00			7,42,775.62 Cr
26-06-2024	UPI/417845959184/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation	0.00	1,380.00			7,44,155.62 Cr
26-06-2024	UPI/417801903280/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	60.00			7,44,215.62 Cr
26-06-2024	UPI/417843060477/Payment from Ph:poreek.tara@axl/S	0.00	1,300.00			7,45,515.62 Cr
26-06-2024	UPI/417852964497/UPI/rajivrajput1001/Bank of Barod	1,500.00	0.00			7,44,015.62 Cr
26-06-2024	UPI/417822328529/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	20.00			7,44,035.62 Cr
27-06-2024	UPI/417918345702/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	150.00			7,44,185.62 Cr
27-06-2024	UPI/454527311090/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation	8,980.00	0.00			7,35,205.62 Cr
27-06-2024	UPI/417949995403/UPI/vishalvisha888/Airtel Paymen	0.00	75.00			7,35,280.62 Cr
27-06-2024	UPI/417939926110/Payment from Ph:8559070130@ram@/y/A	0.00	300.00			7,35,580.62 Cr
28-06-2024	UPI/454689789199/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	200.00			7,35,780.62 Cr
28-06-2024	UPI/418061494991/UPI/amitman/h04918/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	100.00			7,35,880.62 Cr
28-06-2024	UPI/418060449649/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation	0.00	650.00			7,36,530.62 Cr
29-06-2024	UPI/454789091386/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation	690.00	0.00			7,35,840.62 Cr
29-06-2024	UPI/454751359610/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	200.00			7,36,040.62 Cr
30-06-2024	UPI/454846893738/UPI/singhgurdit3840/Axis Bank Ltd	0.00	300.00			7,36,340.62 Cr
30-06-2024	246601502694.Int.Pd.30-03-2024 to 29-06-2024	0.00	5,468.00			7,41,808.62 Cr
30-06-2024	UPI/418294729541/UPI/r.srajusaini95@/Punjab Nation	0.00	900.00			7,42,708.62 Cr
30-06-2024	UPI/418278548539/UPI/8559070130@ram@/y/Airtel Paymen	100.00	0.00			7,42,608.62 Cr
30-06-2024	UPI/454868760890/UPI/sachini1313-1@/Airtel Paymen	100.00	0.00			7,42,508.62 Cr
30-06-2024	UPI/418239959383/UPI/sachini1313-1@/Airtel Paymen	100.00	0.00			7,42,408.62 Cr
Page Total:		1,30,489.90	1,67,239.00	0.00	0.00	7,42,408.62 Cr

Legends for transactions in your account statement

VAT/MAT/NFS - Cash withdrawal at other Bank ATM's EBA - Transaction on ICICI direct VPS/IPS - Debit card transaction TOP - Mobile recharge	INF - Internet fund transfer in linked accounts BIL - Internet Bill payment or funds transfer to Third party
---	---



Sincerely,
Team ICICI Bank

This is a system-generated statement. Hence, it does not require any signature.

Category of service: Banking & Financial Services. Registration No.MIV/ST/Bank & Finc/4.

REGD ADDRESS: ICICI BANK TOWER, NEAR CHAKLI CIRCLE, OLD PADRA ROAD, VADODARA - 390 007, INDIA
This is an authenticated intimation/statement. Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement